
 

2009 Opti Heavy Weather Regatta 

Series Standing - 11 races scored 

Information is Final 
Regatta results saved: Tuesday, June 23, 2009 2:16:43 PM PDT 

 
( Entries=44) Opti Overall | Opti Blue | Opti Red | Opti White  

Division: Opti Overall (44 boats) (top) 

PosSail  Skipper  Club     1        2        3        4        5        6        7        8        9        10        11     
Total 

 Points Pos
1  13580  Will Cefali  SFYC  3  1  4  2  5  [8]  4  8  4  2  6  39.00  1
2  11482  Sean Haechler  SFYC  4  6  8  5  3  3  5  9  [21]  5  3  51.00  2
3  16630  Kyle Larsen  PYSF/SFYC  5  13  1  4  12  9  [14]  3  5  10  12  74.00  3
4  15994  Lola Bushnell  SFYC  12  8  [45/OCS]  7  6  5  6  7  7  12  4  74.00  4
5  15067  Jack Barton  SFYC  2  2  [45/OCS]  45/DNF  2  1  15  1  2  1  5  76.00  5
6  14174  Frank Dair  CalYC  19  3  2  1  1  22  [28]  6  10  11  7  82.00  6
7  127933  Kieran Sweetman  SYC  9  11  [19]  9  4  13  3  15  8  13  1  86.00  7
8  13616  Jack Toland  SYC  10  9  7  13  11  [16]  13  4  15  3  8  93.00  8
9  15076  Lawson Willard  SYC  13  5  10  11  10  10  [23]  11  6  7  16  99.00  9
10  1350  Cameron Ho  RVYC  1  22  11  6  15  6  1  12  [26]  4  24  102.00  10
11  14135  Cooper Weitz  CalYC  [45/DNF]  14  9  3  7  26  17  2  3  8  18  107.00  11
12  3850  Julius Hallstrom  SFYC  11  4  [45/OCS]  22  9  15  19  5  1  20  10  116.00  12
13  15074  Lea Russell  SFYC  6  17  12  10  17  2  8  20  16  15  [23]  123.00  13
14  13771  Alex Moody  SFYC  8  16  13  8  14  4  10  21  [22]  21  9  124.00  14
15  1166  Alexander Fritz  RVYC  14  [45/DNF]  3  19  24  23  2  10  12  6  14  127.00  15
16  151  Graham Harney  RVYC  [45/DNF]  19  15  15  8  12  7  13  11  23  11  134.00  16
17  13679  Logan Lee  PYSF/SYC  [45/DNF]  12  6  12  20  17  21  18  18  16  2  142.00  17
18  12766  Lindsey Baab  SFYC  7  28  17  16  25  11  9  14  [33]  9  19  155.00  18
19  12769  Simone Staff  CalYC  15  7  23  14  13  28  22  [29]  9  24  21  176.00  19
20  16128  Kennedy Placek  SFYC  24  18  5  17  16  14  [29]  25  24  18  20  181.00  20
21  11729  Michael Tan  SFYC  23  21  25  21  [30]  7  11  26  14  19  17  184.00  21
22  1429  Lloyd Lyall  RVYC  18  20  16  20  22  20  16  17  19  25  [28]  193.00  22
23  15999  Madeleine Pont  SFYC  [45/DNF]  15  18  18  35  19  12  22  23  27  25  214.00  23
24  1367  Sam Atkins  RVYC  21  26  14  [30]  21  24  20  30  28  29  15  228.00  24
25  11500  Phoebe Staff  CalYC  [45/DNF]  10  22  25  23  25  45/DNS  33  25  17  13  238.00  25
26  17360  William McMullen  SFYC  [45/OCS]  32  24  23  29  21  24  27  13  28  22  243.00  26
27  16712  Grace Hull  SFYC  [45/DNF]  27  36  24  19  18  18  34  20  22  31  249.00  27



Notes 

Subdivision: Opti Blue (26 boats) (top) 

28  1434  Ellie Shaw  SYC  17  23  [29]  28  27  29  25  19  27  26  29  250.00  28
29  1431  Andrew Moreno  RVYC  [45/DNF]  24  21  27  28  45/DNS  26  24  29  32  30  286.00  29
30  16091  Kaili Campbell  CalYC  [45/DNF]  25  37  45/DNF  26  45/DNS  45/DNS  23  17  14  26  303.00  30
31  8538  Jim Donaldson  RVYC  22  [35]  33  34  31  27  27  31  35  33  35  308.00  31
32  1435  Jake Cullen  RVYC  [45/DNF]  29  31  33  32  45/DNS  45/DNS  35  30  31  27  338.00  32
33  11  Lucy Wilmot  SFYC  [45/NoFin]  33  35  26  33  45/DNS  45/DNS  16  31  37  38  339.00  33
34  11696  Wyatt Russell  SFYC  [45/DNF]  39  27  31  18  31  45/DNS  38  37  45/DNS  33  344.00  34
35  361  Talia Toland  SYC  20  38  20  [45/DNS]  45/DNS  45/DNS  45/DNS  32  32  34  36  347.00  35
36  16937  William Line  CalYC  [45/DNF]  31  26  45/DNS  45/DNS  45/DNS  45/DNS  37  34  30  32  370.00  36
37  9705  Peyton Russell  SFYC  [45/DNF]  37  32  32  36  45/DNS  45/DNS  40  40  38  37  382.00  37
38  1812  Ben MacVicar  RVYC  [45/DNF]  30  28  35  37  30  45/DNS  45/DNS  45/DNS  45/DNS  45/DNS  385.00  38
39  13558  Gavin Abraham  CalYC  [45/DNF]  34  34  45/DNS  45/DNS  45/DNS  45/DNS  39  39  36  34  396.00  39
40  11517  Sam Barton  SFYC  [45/DNF]  36  30  45/DNS  45/DNS  45/DNS  45/DNS  28  38  45/DNS  45/DNS  402.00  40
41  14099  Jessica McJones  CalYC  [45/DNF]  45/DNS  45/DNS  45/DNS  45/DNS  45/DNS  45/DNS  36  36  35  39  416.00  41
42  11561  Will Dana  StFYC  [45/DNF]  40  45/DNS  29  34  45/DNS  45/DNS  45/DNS  45/DNS  45/DNS  45/DNS  418.00  42
43  1742  Emily Dale-Johnson  RVYC  16  [45/DNS]  45/DNS  45/DNS  45/DNS  45/DNS  45/DNS  45/DNS  45/DNS  45/DNS  45/DNS  421.00  43
44  6  Francesca Dana  StFYC  [45/OCS]  45/DNS  45/DNS  45/DNS  45/DNS  45/DNS  45/DNS  45/DNS  45/DNS  45/DNS  45/DNS  450.00  44

(1) Scoring System is ISAF Low Point 2005-2008
(2) Finishes in [brackets] denote throwouts

PosSail  Skipper  Club     1        2        3        4        5        6        7        8        9        10        11     
Total 

 Points Pos
1  13580  Will Cefali  SFYC  3  1  4  2  5  [8]  4  8  4  2  6  39.00  1
2  127933  Kieran Sweetman  SYC  9  11  [19]  9  4  13  3  15  8  13  1  86.00  2
3  13616  Jack Toland  SYC  10  9  7  13  11  [16]  13  4  15  3  8  93.00  3
4  15076  Lawson Willard  SYC  13  5  10  11  10  10  [23]  11  6  7  16  99.00  4
5  14135  Cooper Weitz  CalYC  [45/DNF]  14  9  3  7  26  17  2  3  8  18  107.00  5
6  3850  Julius Hallstrom  SFYC  11  4  [45/OCS]  22  9  15  19  5  1  20  10  116.00  6
7  13771  Alex Moody  SFYC  8  16  13  8  14  4  10  21  [22]  21  9  124.00  7
8  1166  Alexander Fritz  RVYC  14  [45/DNF]  3  19  24  23  2  10  12  6  14  127.00  8
9  13679  Logan Lee  PYSF/SYC  [45/DNF]  12  6  12  20  17  21  18  18  16  2  142.00  9
10  12766  Lindsey Baab  SFYC  7  28  17  16  25  11  9  14  [33]  9  19  155.00  10
11  11729  Michael Tan  SFYC  23  21  25  21  [30]  7  11  26  14  19  17  184.00  11
12  1429  Lloyd Lyall  RVYC  18  20  16  20  22  20  16  17  19  25  [28]  193.00  12
13  17360  William McMullen  SFYC  [45/OCS]  32  24  23  29  21  24  27  13  28  22  243.00  13
14  16712  Grace Hull  SFYC  [45/DNF]  27  36  24  19  18  18  34  20  22  31  249.00  14
15  1434  Ellie Shaw  SYC  17  23  [29]  28  27  29  25  19  27  26  29  250.00  15
16  1431  Andrew Moreno  RVYC  [45/DNF]  24  21  27  28  45/DNS  26  24  29  32  30  286.00  16
17  8538  Jim Donaldson  RVYC  22  [35]  33  34  31  27  27  31  35  33  35  308.00  17
18  1435  Jake Cullen  RVYC  [45/DNF]  29  31  33  32  45/DNS  45/DNS  35  30  31  27  338.00  18
19  11  Lucy Wilmot  SFYC  [45/NoFin]  33  35  26  33  45/DNS  45/DNS  16  31  37  38  339.00  19
20  11696  Wyatt Russell  SFYC  [45/DNF]  39  27  31  18  31  45/DNS  38  37  45/DNS  33  344.00  20
21  16937  William Line  CalYC  [45/DNF]  31  26  45/DNS  45/DNS  45/DNS  45/DNS  37  34  30  32  370.00  21



Notes 

Subdivision: Opti Red (13 boats) (top) 

Notes 

Subdivision: Opti White (5 boats) (top) 

Notes 

22  9705  Peyton Russell  SFYC  [45/DNF]  37  32  32  36  45/DNS  45/DNS  40  40  38  37  382.00  22
23  1812  Ben MacVicar  RVYC  [45/DNF]  30  28  35  37  30  45/DNS  45/DNS  45/DNS  45/DNS  45/DNS  385.00  23
24  13558  Gavin Abraham  CalYC  [45/DNF]  34  34  45/DNS  45/DNS  45/DNS  45/DNS  39  39  36  34  396.00  24
25  14099  Jessica McJones  CalYC  [45/DNF]  45/DNS  45/DNS  45/DNS  45/DNS  45/DNS  45/DNS  36  36  35  39  416.00  25
26  11561  Will Dana  StFYC  [45/DNF]  40  45/DNS  29  34  45/DNS  45/DNS  45/DNS  45/DNS  45/DNS  45/DNS  418.00  26

(1) Scoring System is ISAF Low Point 2005-2008
(2) Finishes in [brackets] denote throwouts

PosSail  Skipper  Club     1        2        3        4        5        6        7        8        9        10        11     
Total 

 Points Pos
1  11482  Sean Haechler  SFYC  4  6  8  5  3  3  5  9  [21]  5  3  51.00  1
2  16630  Kyle Larsen  PYSF/SFYC  5  13  1  4  12  9  [14]  3  5  10  12  74.00  2
3  15994  Lola Bushnell  SFYC  12  8  [45/OCS]  7  6  5  6  7  7  12  4  74.00  3
4  15067  Jack Barton  SFYC  2  2  [45/OCS]  45/DNF  2  1  15  1  2  1  5  76.00  4
5  1350  Cameron Ho  RVYC  1  22  11  6  15  6  1  12  [26]  4  24  102.00  5
6  15074  Lea Russell  SFYC  6  17  12  10  17  2  8  20  16  15  [23]  123.00  6
7  151  Graham Harney  RVYC  [45/DNF]  19  15  15  8  12  7  13  11  23  11  134.00  7
8  12769  Simone Staff  CalYC  15  7  23  14  13  28  22  [29]  9  24  21  176.00  8
9  16128  Kennedy Placek  SFYC  24  18  5  17  16  14  [29]  25  24  18  20  181.00  9
10  15999  Madeleine Pont  SFYC  [45/DNF]  15  18  18  35  19  12  22  23  27  25  214.00  10
11  11500  Phoebe Staff  CalYC  [45/DNF]  10  22  25  23  25  45/DNS  33  25  17  13  238.00  11
12  1742  Emily Dale-Johnson  RVYC  16  [45/DNS]  45/DNS  45/DNS  45/DNS  45/DNS  45/DNS  45/DNS  45/DNS  45/DNS  45/DNS  421.00  12
13  6  Francesca Dana  StFYC  [45/OCS]  45/DNS  45/DNS  45/DNS  45/DNS  45/DNS  45/DNS  45/DNS  45/DNS  45/DNS  45/DNS  450.00  13

(1) Scoring System is ISAF Low Point 2005-2008
(2) Finishes in [brackets] denote throwouts

PosSail  Skipper  Club     1        2        3        4        5        6        7        8        9        10        11     
Total 

 Points Pos
1  14174  Frank Dair  CalYC  19  3  2  1  1  22  [28]  6  10  11  7  82.00  1
2  1367  Sam Atkins  RVYC  21  26  14  [30]  21  24  20  30  28  29  15  228.00  2
3  16091  Kaili Campbell  CalYC  [45/DNF]  25  37  45/DNF  26  45/DNS  45/DNS  23  17  14  26  303.00  3
4  361  Talia Toland  SYC  20  38  20  [45/DNS]  45/DNS  45/DNS  45/DNS  32  32  34  36  347.00  4
5  11517  Sam Barton  SFYC  [45/DNF]  36  30  45/DNS  45/DNS  45/DNS  45/DNS  28  38  45/DNS  45/DNS  402.00  5

(1) Scoring System is ISAF Low Point 2005-2008
(2) Finishes in [brackets] denote throwouts



 

2009 Opti Heavy Weather Regatta 

Series Standing - 19 races scored 

Information is provisional and subject to modification 
Regatta results saved: Sunday, June 21, 2009 11:11:48 AM PDT 

 

Division: Opti Green (9 boats) (top) 

Notes 

Information is provisional and subject to modification 

Version 5.1.04: Regatta scoring by JavaScore, an Open Source project available at http://www.gromurph.org/javascore 

PosSail  Skipper  Club     1        2        3        4        5        6        7        8        9        10        11        12        13        14        15        16        17        18        19     
Total 

 Points Pos
1  1  Nick 

Souter  
PYSF  1  2  1  1  1  3  4  4  2  2  1  [5]  5  4  5  1  3  5  5  50.00  1

2  16424  Marie 
Line  

CalYC  3  1  4  2  2  7  5  5  3  3  2  2  7  3  3  4  [8]  1  3  60.00  2

3  14784  Marie 
Bergsund  

SFYC  [10/DNS]  10/DNS  10/DNS  10/DNS  10/DNS  1  2  1  4  1  7  1  1  1  1  2  1  2  1  66.00  3

4  2  Mats 
Keldsen  

StFYC  2  5  2  4  3  4  7  3  1  6  4  [8]  3  6  4  7  5  6  4  76.00  4

5  12160  Matthew 
Wright  

   4  3  3  3  4  5  1  7  5  4  5  7  6  [9]  8  3  7  3  6  84.00  5

6  12177  Hannah 
Baylis  

SFYC  [10/DNS]  10/DNS  10/DNS  10/DNS  10/DNS  2  3  2  6  5  6  4  2  2  2  5  2  4  2  87.00  6

7  20124  Coco 
Dana  

StFYC  5  4  5  5  5  6  6  6  8  7  3  3  [9]  7  7  9  4  7  7  104.00  7

8  11  Please 
Register!  

   [10/DNS]  10/DNS  10/DNS  10/DNS  10/DNS  10/DNS  9  10/DNS  7  9  8  6  4  8  6  6  6  8  8  145.00  8

9  2177  McKenzie 
Baylis  

SFYC  [10/DNS]  10/DNS  10/DNS  10/DNS  10/DNS  8  8  8  9  8  9  9  8  5  9  8  9  9  9  156.00  9

(1) Scoring System is ISAF Low Point 2005-2008
(2) Finishes in [brackets] denote throwouts


